
mini Crostic Puzzle 2114
Getting it done.
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A.

1959 satirical comedy film
in which tiny Grand
Fenwick invades the
United States
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B.

Religious denomination
known for their door-to-
door preaching and
distributing literature such
as The Watchtower
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C. Big dig that opened for
passenger service in 1994  42 
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D. Fraternal service org.
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E. "Stop doing that!"
 15 

 
 12 

 
 36 

   
116

 
 46 

   
131

 
112

 
 79 

 !.

F. 2022 Hot 100 #1 hit for
Lizzo  77 
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G. Very influential,
recognizable, and revered  80 
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H. Effigy Mounds National
Monument is in this state  37 
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I. John Krasinski's character
on "The Office"  53 
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J.
Performer who showcases
his or her skills of extreme
physical flexibility  78 

 
149

 
 39 

 
152

 
 44 

 
 97 

 
 13 

 
  4  

 
159

 
 89 

 
 17 

 
 49 

 
101

.

K. It flows through
Washington, D. C.  58 
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L.

French cheese with a
texture closer to a very
thick yogurt than a typical
cheese
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M. Mayberry boy
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N. Pony Express stop
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O. Steak choice
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P. American League team
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